
 
From: Joe Nickolick [mailto:nickolick@valleywatch.net]  
Sent: Tuesday, April 11, 2017 2:03 PM 
To: John Blair 1 <Blair@valleywatch.net> 
Cc: Borum, Bradley <BBorum@urc.IN.gov>; Pauley, Morgan <MPauley@urc.IN.gov>; Comeau, Jeremy 
<JComeau@urc.IN.gov>; Blair John <blair@valleywatch.net>; Bryant Mark <mark@valleywatch.net> 
Subject: Re: My Vectren IRP Comments 

 

**** This is an EXTERNAL email. Exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click 
links from unknown senders or unexpected email. ****  

 
Vectren is not only out of step with her ratepayers but declaring war on them on two fronts price 

gouging and attempting to kill net metering while baiting the naive with THEIR promise of 

renewables......it is time to deny their monopoly which they have abused and begin the process of 

municipalizing. 

 

Joe Nickolick 
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